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Nozzles 

ULTIMATE WATER JETTING SOLUTION 

Nozzles 
Straight Jet Nozzles 1/4”BSPT SS Part No.: Size - Description 

700550387 0002 Nozzle 
700550831 00025 Nozzle 
700550051 0003 Nozzle 
700550834 00035 Nozzle 
700550052 0004 Nozzle 
700550019 00045 Nozzle 
700550053 0005 Nozzle 
700550054 00055 Nozzle 
700550055 0006 Nozzle 
700550093 0007 Nozzle 
700550142 00075 Nozzle 
700550094 0008 Nozzle 
700550143 0009 Nozzle 
700550392 00095 Nozzle 
700550147 0010 Nozzle 
700550148 0011 Nozzle 
700550152 0012 Nozzle 
700550617 0013 Nozzle 
700550698 0015 Nozzle 
700550900 0016 Nozzle 
700550160 0018 Nozzle 
700550159 0020 Nozzle 

 

700550626 0030 Nozzle 
 
Fan Jet Nozzles 1/4”BSPT SS Part No.: Size - Description (15°) 

700551248 1501 Nozzle 
700551059 15015 Nozzle 
700550388 1502 Nozzle 
700550952 15025 Nozzle 
700550389 1503 Nozzle 
700550619 15035 Nozzle 
700550075 1504 Nozzle 
700550015 15045 Nozzle 
700550056 1505 Nozzle 
700551173 15053 Nozzle 
700550057 15055 Nozzle 
700550058 1506 Nozzle 
700550835 15065 Nozzle 
700550095 1507 Nozzle 
700550144 15075 Nozzle 
700550096 1508 Nozzle 
700550145 1509 Nozzle 
700550149 1510 Nozzle 
700550150 1511 Nozzle 
700550151 1512 Nozzle 
700550618 1513 Nozzle 
700550697 1515 Nozzle 
700551114 1516 Nozzle 
700550161 1518 Nozzle 
700550830 1520 Nozzle 
700550833 1525 Nozzle 
700550627 1530 Nozzle 
700550832 1540 Nozzle 
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Nozzles 

ULTIMATE WATER JETTING SOLUTION 

 Part No.: Size - Description (25°) 
 700550390 2504 Nozzle 
 700550391 25045 Nozzle 
 700550567 2505 Nozzle 
 700550158 25055 Nozzle 
 700550927 2506 Nozzle 
 700550146 2509 Nozzle 
 700550807 2511 Nozzle 
 Part No.: Size - Description (40°) 
 700550924 4004 Nozzle 
 Part No.: Size - Description (50°) 
 700551250 5001 Nozzle 
 700550981 5030 Nozzle 

 
Low Pressure Jet Nozzles Brass Part No.: Size - Description    (BSPT) 

700550777 1/8” Low Pressure Nozzle Brass 

 

700540133 1/8” – 
1/4” 

Bushing, Brass 
 

 

700551187 1/4” Low Pressure Nozzle Brass 

 
Straight Jet Orifice Form 4 Type Part No.: Size - Description 

   
700550532 Ø0.8mm Form 4 Nozzle 
700550533 Ø0.9mm Form 4 Nozzle 
700550534 Ø1.0mm Form 4 Nozzle 
700550535 Ø1.1mm Form 4 Nozzle     

 
Straight Jet Carbide Orifice Nozzle 1/4” 
NPT SS 

Part No.: Size - Description 

700550943 00015 
700550934 0002 
700550935 0003 
700550944 0004 
700550945 00045 
700550946 0005 
700550936 00055 
700550947 0006 
700550948 00065 
700550949 0007 

 700550937 00075 

 
   1/4” NPT Carbide Orifice 

Nozzle 
 
 

 
UHP Sapphire Jet Nozzles 3/8” UNF SS Part No.: Size - Description 

   
700550603 Ø0.013 
700550602 Ø0.014 
700550680 Ø0.018 
700550601 Ø0.020 
700550774 Ø0.026 
700550773 Ø0.036 

 
 Sapphire Nozzle 3/8” UNF 

     
700550604 Plug 3/8” UNF 
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Nozzles 

ULTIMATE WATER JETTING SOLUTION 

 
Drain Cleaning Nozzles Part No.: Size - Description (1 front – 3 rear)

700550064  00045 Drain Nozzle 1/8” BSPP-f SS 
700550316   0005 Drain Nozzle ¼” BSPP-f Brass 
700550034  00055 Drain Nozzle ¼” BSPP-m SS 
Part No.: Size - Description (1 front – 8 rear)
700550315 00055 Drain nozzle 3/8” BSPP –m SS 
Part No.: Size - Description (2 front – 2 rear) 

 

700650255 0007 Drain (pipe) Nozzle M7-f SS 

 
    
Rotating Nozzles 1/4”BSPP F Part No.: Size - Description 

700550167 0004 Rotating Nozzle Max 170 Bar 
700550166 00045 Rotating Nozzle Max 170 Bar 
700550303 0005 Rotating Nozzle Max 170 Bar 
700550168 00045 Rotating Nozzle Max 200 Bar 
700550308 0005 Rotating Nozzle Max 200 Bar 
700550475 00055 Rotating Nozzle Max 200 Bar 
700550476 0006 Rotating Nozzle Max 200 Bar 

 700550477 00065 Rotating Nozzle Max 200 Bar 
 700550901 00045 Rotating Nozzle Max 250 Bar 
 700550902 0005 Rotating Nozzle Max 250 Bar 
 700551120 0007 Rotating Nozzle Max 250 Bar 
 700551121 0008 Rotating Nozzle Max 250 Bar 
    

 
Rotating Nozzles 1/4”BSPP F Part No.: Size - Description 

   
700550711 00045 Rotating Nozzle Max 350 Bar 
700551088 00055 Rotating Nozzle Max 350 Bar 
700551089 00060 Rotating Nozzle Max 350 Bar 
700551119 0005 Rotating Nozzle Max 350 Bar 
700551118 00055 Rotating Nozzle Max 350 Bar 
700550873 0009 Rotating Nozzle Max 350 Bar 

 

   
 
Rotating Nozzles 1/4”BSPP F Part No.: Size - Description 

   
   

700551026 00025 Rotating Nozzle Max 750 Bar 
700551027 0003 Rotating Nozzle Max 750 Bar 
700550821 00055 Rotating Nozzle Max 500 Bar 

 

 

700550817 0007 Rotating Nozzle Max 500 Bar 
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Nozzles 

ULTIMATE WATER JETTING SOLUTION 

 
Twin Rotating Nozzle Head w/Braking 
Swivel 

Part No.: Size - Description 

   
   

700551035 Twin Nozzle Rotating Head Max 750 Bar 
   
   

 
   

 
Rotating Nozzles 1/4” BSPP F Part No.: Size - Description 

   
   

700551053 Ø1.00mm Rotating Nozzle Max 1000 Bar 
700550891 Ø1.15mm Rotating Nozzle Max 1000 Bar 
700551047 Ø1.40mm Rotating Nozzle Max 1000 Bar 

   
    

 
Rotating Nozzles 1/8” BSPF Part No.: Size - Description 

   
700550911 Ø12 Rotating Nozzle Max 1000 Bar 
700550919 Ø16 Rotating Nozzle Max 1000 Bar 
700550908 Ø28 Rotating Nozzle Max 1000 Bar 
700550909 Ø28 Rotating Nozzle Max 1000 Bar 
700550910 Ø40 Rotating Nozzle Max 1000 Bar  

   
 
Multi Speed Nozzles 1/4”BSPP F Part No.: Size - Description (High/Low) 

   
   
   

700550523 00045 Nozzle Max 250 Bar 
700551259 00055 Nozzle Max 250 Bar 

   
       

 
Part No.: Size - 

Description                
(High Variable) 

 700242701 0004 Nozzle Max 200 Bar 
 700242702 00045 Nozzle Max 200 Bar 
 700242703 0005 Nozzle Max 200 Bar 
    
    

 
Change Over Nozzle Holder 1/4”BSPP F Part No.: Size - Description 

  
  

700550087 Change Over Nozzle Holder without Nozzle
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ULTIMATE WATER JETTING SOLUTION 

 
Rotating Tank Cleaner Heads Part No.: Description 

   
700550223 Tank Cleaner Head Electric Powered Max 

300Bar 
700550224 Tank Cleaner Head Air Powered Max 

300Bar 
700550225 Tank Cleaner Head Water Powered Max 

200Bar 

 

 
 

700550226 Tank Cleaner Head Water Powered Max 
400Bar 

 
Nozzle Holders 1/4” Nozzles Part No.: Size - Description 

   
700550691 Nozzle Holder for 1/4” BSPT Nozzles 

  
  

9/16” Collar & Glandnut Connections 
    

 
Nozzle Holder UHP 9/16”UNF -3/8” 
UNF 

Part No.: Size - Description 

 700550688 Nozzle Holder for 5 Pieces 3/8” UHP 
Sapphire Nozzles Various Angles Max 2800 
Bar 

   
   

700550687 
 

Nozzle Holder for 4 Pieces 3/8” UHP 
Sapphire Nozzles 90-110° Max 2800 Bar 

   
   

700550888 
 

Nozzle Holder for 4 Pieces 3/8” UHP 
Sapphire Nozzles 12-15° Max 2800 Bar 

   
 All with 9/16” RH Connections 
   

700551085 Nozzle Carrier Shield 
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Lances 

ULTIMATE WATER JETTING SOLUTION 

Lances 
Double Barrel Lances Part No.: Size - Description with Quick Coupling 

   
700550455 1504 Double Barrel lance w/Quick Coupling nipple 
700550456 15045 Double Barrel lance w/Quick Coupling nipple 
700550457 1505 Double Barrel lance w/Quick Coupling nipple 
700550458 15055 Double Barrel lance w/Quick Coupling nipple 
700550459 1506 Double Barrel lance w/Quick Coupling nipple 
700550460 1509 Double Barrel lance w/Quick Coupling nipple 
700550461 1510 Double Barrel lance w/Quick Coupling nipple 

   
Part No.: Size - Description with Screw Coupling 
700550172 1504 Double Barrel lance w/Screw Coupling 
700550017 15045 Double Barrel lance w/Screw Coupling 
700550174 1505 Double Barrel lance w/Screw Coupling 
700550176 15055 Double Barrel lance w/Screw Coupling 
700550178 1506 Double Barrel lance w/Screw Coupling 
700550180 1509 Double Barrel lance w/Screw Coupling 
700550182 1510 Double Barrel lance w/Screw Coupling 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

   
 
 
Double Barrel Lances Short Part No.: Size - Description with Quick Coupling 

   
700550489 1504 Double Barrel lance w/Quick Coupling nipple 
700550488 15045 Double Barrel lance w/Quick Coupling nipple 
700550490 1505 Double Barrel lance w/Quick Coupling nipple 
700550491 15055 Double Barrel lance w/Quick Coupling nipple 
700550492 1506 Double Barrel lance w/Quick Coupling nipple 
700550493 1509 Double Barrel lance w/Quick Coupling nipple 
700550494 1510 Double Barrel lance w/Quick Coupling nipple 

   
Part No.: Size - Description with Screw Coupling 
700550186 1504 Double Barrel lance w/Screw Coupling 
700550032 15045 Double Barrel lance w/Screw Coupling 
700550187 1505 Double Barrel lance w/Screw Coupling 
700550188 15055 Double Barrel lance w/Screw Coupling 
700550189 1506 Double Barrel lance w/Screw Coupling 
700550190 1509 Double Barrel lance w/Screw Coupling 
700550191 1510 Double Barrel lance w/Screw Coupling 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   
 
 
Double Barrel “ Contractor” Lances 
w/Side Regulator Part No.: Size - Description with Quick Coupling 

   
700550192 1504 Double Barrel lance w/Quick Coupling nipple 
700550165 15045 Double Barrel lance w/Quick Coupling nipple 
700550193 1505 Double Barrel lance w/Quick Coupling nipple 
700550194 15055 Double Barrel lance w/Quick Coupling nipple 
700550195 1506 Double Barrel lance w/Quick Coupling nipple 
700550196 1509 Double Barrel lance w/Quick Coupling nipple 
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Lances 

ULTIMATE WATER JETTING SOLUTION 

Single Barrel Lances Part No.: Size - Description with Quick Coupling 
   

700550448 0004 Single Barrel lance w/Quick Coupling nipple 
700550449 00045 Single Barrel lance w/Quick Coupling nipple 
700550450 0005 Single Barrel lance w/Quick Coupling nipple 
700550451 00055 Single Barrel lance w/Quick Coupling nipple 
700550452 0006 Single Barrel lance w/Quick Coupling nipple 
700550453 0009 Single Barrel lance w/Quick Coupling nipple 
700550454 0010 Single Barrel lance w/Quick Coupling nipple 
Part No.: Size - Description with Screw Coupling 
700550173 0004 Single Barrel lance w/Screw Coupling 
700550020 00045 Single Barrel lance w/Screw Coupling 
700550175 0005 Single Barrel lance w/Screw Coupling 
700550177 00055 Single Barrel lance w/Screw Coupling 
700550179 0006 Single Barrel lance w/Screw Coupling 
700550181 0009 Single Barrel lance w/Screw Coupling 
700550183 0010 Single Barrel lance w/Screw Coupling 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

   
 
 
Single Barrel Lances with Rotating 
Nozzles Part No.: Size - Description with Quick Coupling 

   
700550466 00045 Single Barrel lance w/Rotating Nozzle 170Bar 
700550469 0005 Single Barrel lance w/Rotating Nozzle 170Bar 
700550471 0003 Single Barrel lance w/Rotating Nozzle 200Bar 
700550468 0004 Single Barrel lance w/Rotating Nozzle 200Bar 
700550467 00045 Single Barrel lance w/Rotating Nozzle 200Bar 
700550470 0005 Single Barrel lance w/Rotating Nozzle 200Bar 
700550472 00055 Single Barrel lance w/Rotating Nozzle 200Bar 
700550473 0006 Single Barrel lance w/Rotating Nozzle 200Bar 
700550474 00065 Single Barrel lance w/Rotating Nozzle 200Bar 

   
Part No.: Size - Description with Screw Coupling 
700550169 00045 Single Barrel lance w/Rotating Nozzle 170Bar 
700550170 0004 Single Barrel lance w/Rotating Nozzle 200Bar 
700550171 00045 Single Barrel lance w/Rotating Nozzle 200Bar 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

   
 
 
Single Barrel Lances w/Multispeed 
Nozzles Part No.: Size - Description with Quick Coupling 

   
700550890 00045 Single Barrel lance w/Multispeed Nozzle 
700550566 0004 Single Barrel lance w/Multispeed Nozzle 

 

 
    

 

Single Barrel Lances  Part No.: Size - Description with 3/8” SCREW 
FITTING 

   
   

700551178 1505 Single Barrel lance 
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Lances 

ULTIMATE WATER JETTING SOLUTION 

Lances Type Floor Cleaner Part No.: Size - Description with Quick Coupling 
   

700550465 00055 Floor Cleaner 
   

 

 

   

 
 
Single Barrel Lances For Mini-
Blasters 

Part No.: Size - Description with Screw Coupling 
(Straight Jet Nozzle) 

   
700550704 00045 Single Barrel lance w/Straight Jet Nozzle 
700550706 00055 Single Barrel lance w/Straight Jet Nozzle 
700550702 0009 Single Barrel lance w/Straight Jet Nozzle 
700550700 0015 Single Barrel lance w/Straight Jet Nozzle 

   
Part No.: Size - Description with Screw Coupling 

(Fan Jet Nozzle) 
700550705 15045 Single Barrel lance w/Fan Jet Nozzle 
700550707 15055 Single Barrel lance w/Fan Jet Nozzle 
700550703 1509 Single Barrel lance w/Fan Jet Nozzle 

 

 
 
 

700550701 1515 Single Barrel lance w/Fan Jet Nozzle 
 
 
Lances For 500Bar Water Blasters Part No.: Size - Description  

   
700550140 400mm Barrel lance Compl. w/Side Handle 
700550141 1000mm Barrel lance Compl. w/Side Handle 

   
700550108 400mm Barrel Pipe Only 
700550109 1000mm Barrel Pipe Only 

   
700550106  Nozzle Holder for 1/4” BSPT Nozzle Max 

500Bar 

 

 
   

 
 
Lances Sets For 750-1000Bar Trigger 
Guns Part No.: Size - Description  

   
700550928 400mm Barrel lance Set w/Collars/Glands + Side 

Handle 
700550929 1000mm Barrel lance Set w/Collars/Glands + Side 

Handle 
   

700550650 400mm Barrel Pipe Only 
700650260 1000mm Barrel Pipe Only 

   
700550691  Nozzle Holder for 1/4” BSPT   

 
    

 
 
 
 
 
Accessories List                                              V-2                                                                 - 10 - 



 

ULTIMATE WATER JETTING SOLUTION 

Lances Sets For Rotating UHP Gun Part No.: Size - Description  
   

700550930 800mm Barrel lance Set Standard Length 
   

700550931 500mm Barrel lance Set Short Length 
   

700550932 1100mm Barrel lance Set Extra Long Length 
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Lances / Chemical Applications 

ULTIMATE WATER JETTING SOLUTION 

Lances / Chemical Applications 
Foam Sprayer Lance Part No.: Size - Description  

   
700550464 00045 Foam Sprayer Lance 

   

 

 
    

 
 
 
Foam Sprayer Lance Part No.: Size - Description  

   
700550463 00045 Foam Sprayer Lance w/Bottle 

   

 

   

 
 
 
Foam Injector Part No.: Size - Description  

   
   

700550156 400mm Foam Injector 

 

   

 
 
 
Chemical Injector Part No.: Size - Description  

   
   

700550021 400mm Chemical Injector 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

   

 
 
 
 
Rotary Brush Part No.: Size - Description  

   
   

700550048 80cm Rotary brush for industrial use w/screw 
coupling 

 

700550462 80cm Rotary brush for industrial use w/quick 
coupling 
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ULTIMATE WATER JETTING SOLUTION 

 
Brush/Floor Cleaner Part No.: Size - Description  

   
   

700550049  Brush 
    

   

700550227  Floor Cleaner 
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Trigger Gun Handles 

ULTIMATE WATER JETTING SOLUTION 

Trigger Gun Handles 
Trigger Gun Handles Part No.: Description  

  
106402070 Trigger Gun Handle 250Bar 

  
  
  
  

301002410 Trigger Gun Handle 250Bar 
  
  
  
  

700551177 Trigger Gun Handle 250Bar 
700551057 Trigger Gun Handle 350Bar 

  
  
  

700551180 Trigger Gun Handle 500Bar 
  
  
  
  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
Trigger Guns Complete Part No.: Description  

  
700550806 Dry-shut Gun Complete w/1000mm lance 15.000Psi 

  
  
  
  
  

700551040 Dump Gun Complete w/1000mm lance 15.000Psi 
  
  
  
  

700550630 Dump Gun Complete w/1000mm lance 20.000Psi 
  
  
  
  
  

700551000 Underwater Gun Complete 15.000Psi 
  
  
  
  
  

700550772 Rotating Gun Complete UHP 40.000Psi (800mm 
lance) 

  
  
  

* OTHER LENGTHS ARE AVAILABLE 
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ULTIMATE WATER JETTING SOLUTION 

Foot Control Valve Part No.: Description  
  
  

700550844 Foot valve dry shot 15kpsi complete. 
700550845 Foot valve dump shot 15kpsi complete. 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  

 
 
Tumble box Part No.: Description  

  
  
  

700540568 Tumble box single mode 40.000Psi 
  

 

  

 
 
Deck Cleaner Part No.: Size - Description  

   
   

700551004 Ø350 Deck Cleaner complete 

 

 
 

   

 
 
Wall Cleaner Part No.: Size - Description  

   
   

700551078 Ø220 Wall Cleaner complete 
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Abrasive Blasting 

ULTIMATE WATER JETTING SOLUTION 

Abrasive Blasting 
Industrial Sand Blasting 
Equipment (Screw Coupling) 

Part No.: Size - Description  

   
   

700550204 0004 w/boron carbide nozzle and screw coupling 
700550022 00045 w/boron carbide nozzle and screw coupling 
700550205 0005 w/boron carbide nozzle and screw coupling 
700550206 00055 w/boron carbide nozzle and screw coupling 
700550207 0006 w/boron carbide nozzle and screw coupling 

 
 

   
    

 
Industrial Sand Blasting 
Equipment (Quick Coupling) 

Part No.: Size - Description  

   
   

700550478 0004 w/carbide nozzle and quick coupling nipple 
700550479 00045 w/carbide nozzle and quick coupling nipple 
700550480 0005 w/carbide nozzle and quick coupling nipple 
700550481 00055 w/carbide nozzle and quick coupling nipple 
700550482 0006 w/carbide nozzle and quick coupling nipple 
700550483 0009 w/carbide nozzle and quick coupling nipple 

 
 

   
 
Sand Blasting Equipment (Water 
Blaster) 

Part No.: Size - Description  

700551112 0025 w/boron carbide nozzle and 1/4” BSPT nipple 
700550613 0003 w/boron carbide nozzle and 1/4” BSPT nipple 
700551113 00035 w/boron carbide nozzle and 1/4” BSPT nipple 
700550612 0004 w/boron carbide nozzle and 1/4” BSPT nipple 
700550507 00045 w/boron carbide nozzle and 1/4” BSPT nipple 
700550484 0005 w/boron carbide nozzle and 1/4” BSPT nipple 
700550319 00055 w/boron carbide nozzle and 1/4” BSPT nipple 

 
 

700550485 0006 w/boron carbide nozzle and 1/4” BSPT nipple 
 700550260 0007 w/boron carbide nozzle and 1/4” BSPT nipple 
 700550261 00075 w/boron carbide nozzle and 1/4” BSPT nipple 
 700550262 0008 w/boron carbide nozzle and 1/4” BSPT nipple 
 700550231 Nozzle boron carbide EK3754 

 
Sand/Grit Container Part No.: Description  

  
  

700550865 Sand/Grit Container c/w flow regulator 
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Couplings / Nipples 

ULTIMATE WATER JETTING SOLUTION 

Couplings / Nipples 
Swivel Part No.: Size - Description  

   
   

700550063 3/8” BSPP M-F high pressure gun hose (250 Bar) 
700550076 3/8” BSPP M-F high pressure hose reel (250 Bar) 
700550555 3/4” BSPP M-F carbon seal (max. 400 Bar) 
700550556 3/8” BSPP M-F carbon seal (max. 700 Bar) 

   
    
   

 
 
Coupling Nipple Part No.: Size - Description  

   
   

700550006 1/4” BSPP-M-M22 M-Ø14mm 
700550061 3/8” BSPP-F-M21 M-Ø14mm 
700550062 1/4” BSPP-F-M22 M-Ø14mm 
700550081 3/8” BSPP-F-M21 M-Ø14mm 
700550082 1/4” BSPP-F-M22 M-Ø14mm 

   
   

 

   
 
 
Nipple Part No.: Size - Description  

   
   

700540149 1/4” BSPP M-M Zn 
700540113 3/8” BSPP M-M Zn 
700540057 1/2” BSPP M-M Zn 
700540230 1/2” NPT M-M SS 
700540319 1/2” BSPP M-M SS 
700540222 M24 M-M Zn 

    
   

 
 
Quick Coupling (High Pressure) Part No.: Size - Description  

   
   

700550003 3/8” BSPP Female 
700540026 3/8” BSPP Male 
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Couplings / Nipples 

ULTIMATE WATER JETTING SOLUTION 

 
Quick Coupling (Low Pressure) Part No.: Size - Description  

   
   

700540034 3/4” BSPP Female 
700540036 17-19mm Brass hose nipple fits 5/8” and 3/4” hose 

   
   
   

 

 
 

   

 
 
Quick Coupling Nipple SS Part No.: Size - Description  

   
   
   

700550259  Quick coupling nipple SS for lance 
   
   
   
   

 
 
 

   
 
 
Coupling Screw Part No.: Size - Description  

   
   

700550009 1/4” BSPP F-M22 F-Ø14mm 
700550030 1/4” BSPP M-M22 F-Ø14mm 
700550059 3/8” BSPP F-M21 F-Ø14mm 
700550088 1/4” BSPP F-M22 F-Ø14mm 
700550089 3/8” BSPP F-M21 F-Ø14mm 
700550154 1/4” BSPP F-M22 F-Ø15mm 
700550297 3/8” BSPP M-1/2” BSPP F-Ø15mm 
700550083 1/4” BSPP F-M22 F-Ø14mm (non swivel) 

 
 
 

   
    

 
Quick Coupling Screw Type 
(1000Bar) 

Part No.: Size - Description  

   
   
   

700550264 1/2” BSPP female 
700540190 1/2” BSPP male 
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High Pressure Fittings 

ULTIMATE WATER JETTING SOLUTION 

High Pressure Fittings 
UHP Fittings Part No.: Description  

  
  

700540353 UHP Straight connector 
700540378 UHP Straight connector w/collars and gland-nuts 

  
  
  

700540381 UHP Elbow 
  
  
  

700540364 UHP Tee 
  
  
  
  

700540354 UHP Cross 
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700540387 Gland-Nut 1.1/8” (9/16”) 
  

700540388 Collar 9/16” LH 
  
  
  
  
  
  

700540390 Gland-Nut 3/4” (3/8”) 
  

700540391 Collar 3/8” LH 
  
  
  
  
  

700540355 UHP Nipple pipe 9/16” LH x 4 Long 
  
  
  
  

700540386 Rupture discs holder assembly w/op Rupture disc 
  

700550771 Mushroom head 3/8” BSPP 
  
  
  

700540398 Rupture disc 15.000Psi (Blank no marking) 
700540399 Rupture disc 18.000Psi (Green marking) 
700540400 Rupture disc 24.000Psi (Yellow marking) 
700540392 Rupture disc 37.000Psi (Blue marking) 
700540477 Rupture disc 43.000Psi (Red marking) 

A=9/16” Connection  
(1.1/8”) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
f 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Gland-Nut 1.1/8” Collar 9/16” LH 

Gland-Nut 3/4” Collar 3/8” LH 



High Pressure Hoses 

ULTIMATE WATER JETTING SOLUTION 

High Pressure Hoses 
High Pressure Hoses w/Hoses Ends 
(Max 160Bar) Part No.: Length Description (R1T) 

   
700550005 8m 3/8” h. pressure hose extension (R1T) 
700550039 10m 3/8” h. pressure hose extension (R1T) 
700550907 15m 3/8” h. pressure hose extension (R1T) 
700550041 20m 3/8” h. pressure hose extension (R1T) 
700550883 25m 3/8” h. pressure hose extension (R1T) 
700550043 30m 3/8” h. pressure hose extension (R1T) 
700550045 40m 3/8” h. pressure hose extension (R1T) 
700550047 50m 3/8” h. pressure hose extension (R1T) 

 
 

   
 
High Pressure Hoses Extensions 
(Quick Coupling) Part No.: Length Description  

   
700550050 8m 3/8” h. pressure hose extension (R1T) 
700551228 15m 3/8” h. pressure hose extension (R1T) 
700550038 10m 3/8” h. pressure hose extension (R1T) 
700550040 20m 3/8” h. pressure hose extension (R1T) 
700550882 25m 3/8” h. pressure hose extension (R1T) 
700550042 30m 3/8” h. pressure hose extension (R1T) 
700550044 40m 3/8” h. pressure hose extension (R1T) 

 
 

700550046 50m 3/8” h. pressure hose extension (R1T) 
    

 
High Pressure Hoses 3/8” With 
Trigger Gun Part No.: Length Description  

   
   

700551028 8m 3/8”  Quick coupling + gun (R1T) 
   

700551030 10m 3/8”  Quick coupling + gun (R1T) 
   
   
   

 
 

   

 
High Pressure Hoses 1/2” (Max 
560Bar) Part No.: Length Description  

   
   

700550097 15m 1/2” BSPP female swivel connections 
700550098 20m 1/2” BSPP female swivel connections 
700550708 25m 1/2” BSPP female swivel connections 
700550099 30m 1/2” BSPP female swivel connections 
700550904 50m 1/2” BSPP female swivel connections 
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High Pressure Hoses 

ULTIMATE WATER JETTING SOLUTION 

High Pressure Hoses 1/2” (Max 
750Bar) Part No.: Length Description  

   
   

700551105 20m M24 swivel connections 
   
   
   
   
   

 
 

   
 
High Pressure Thermoplastic Hoses 
1/2” (Max 1000Bar) Part No.: Length Description  

   
   

700551106 20m 1/2” BSPP female swivel connections 
M24 

   
   
   

 

   
 
High Pressure Hoses  w/Protection 
Cover (UHP W.P. 2100Bar) Part No.: Length Description  

   
   

700550754 7m 9/16”-9/16” ID 8mm W.P. 2100Bar 
700550642(*) 20m 9/16”-9/16” ID 8mm W.P. 2100Bar 
70055643 7m 9/16”-9/16” ID 8mm W.P. 2100Bar 
700550641 20m 9/16”-9/16” ID 8mm W.P. 2000Bar 
(*) With Protection Cover 

 
 

   

 

 
High Pressure Hoses (UHP W.P. 
2500Bar) Part No.: Length Description  

   
   
   

700550852 20m 9/16”-9/16” ID 8mm W.P. 2500Bar 
   
   
   

 

   
 
 
Hose Guard Part No.: Description  

  
  

700550164 Hose guard 3/8” hose 
700650225 Hose guard gun dry shot  
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SAFETY EQUIPMENT  

ULTIMATE WATER JETTING SOLUTION 

FILTERS 

FILTERS Part No.: Description  
  

700520507 FILTER CARTRIDGE 1/2", 5M" 
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700520206 FILTER CARTRIDGE 19.5", 5M 
700520459 FILTER CARTRIDGE 9 3/4", 10M 
700520205 FILTER CARTRIDGE 9 3/4", 25M 

  
  

 

  
 

 
SAFETY EQUIPMENT 

Part No.: Safety Equipment Description  
   

  
  

 700799002 Safety boots 
 700799003 Safety shield for helmet 
 700799004 Safety helmet (yellow) 
 700799009 Ear plug for protection 
 700799010 Dust protection mask 
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